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227 - HIGH JUMP MEN OPEN - Final

Records

Result Name Team

Championship Record [@§12.13 KUAN JYH YUNN PERAK
National Record m

2.30 Nauraj Singh Randhawa

Date vanue

2024  STADIUM NASIONAL BUKIT JALIL
2017  Singapore Open Championships Kallang, Singapore

Final

Pos
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Bib

0888

0658

1554

0943

1490

1140

0942

0737

0046

0941

0282

1684

0067

0887

0274

0280

0161

0075

0567

0028

1343

0314

Athlete

KUAN JYH YUNN

MUHAMMAD NUR ADNI MOHD YAZID
NOR SHAFIEE

MUHAMMAD DANIAL UBAIDULLAH
FAWWAZ MUHAMMAD ILMI

DYLLON THYE WENG RATCHAGA
MUHAMMAD AMIRUL HAIQAL
DZULDARWISY ADAM KHAIRULASWARI
MUHD AIMAN AMSYAR ARTINO
MUHAMMAD DANISH ZUHAIR
MUHAMMAD DANIAL ISMAIL

IMAN HAZIM

MOH KHYE-DOONG

AQAMUDDIN AZHAN

FAKRI ZUHAIRI MOHD ZULKEFLI
AFIF HAZIQ MOHD SHALLAHUDDIN
BENJAMIN LAU WEN JUN
MUHAMMAD SHAZ| IRFAN ABDUL KADIR
ADRIF HADIF MUHAMMAD NIZAM
MUHAMMAD NUR ZIKRY

IRFAN DANIEL AMAN ABDULLAH

WOON CHENG XUN

Start Time:

Team Result Remark
PERAK 2.13
SUKMA JOHOR 2.00
NJAC 2.00
NEGERI SEMBILAN 1.95
WIPERS 1.95
TARUMT 1.90
NEGERI SEMBILAN 1.90
SMKDMPR2 1.90
WIPERS 1.85
NEGERI SEMBILAN 1.80
PLD KUALA MUDA 1.80
NEGERI SEMBILAN 1.80
BJSS 1.80
PERAK 1.80
TCH ATHLETICS 1.75
TS TEAM SIK 1.70
MSPEW 1.70
INDIVIDUAL 1.70
SMK SA 1.65
UNIMAP 1.65
CAKSA 1.65
REGAA NM
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Timing by Innotex

SAECA BJSS ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
STADIUM NASIONAL BUKIT JALIL
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Final Start Time:
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result Remark
. 0944  ABDUL ANIQ SYAIMAN ABDUL RASHID NEGERI SEMBILAN NM
- 0066 MOHAMAD NAWAWI MOHAMAD BJSS NM
- 0822  AIMAN SYAZUWAN ABDULLAH SMKDMPR2 NM
Details
Pos|Athlete Team Mark [1.00]2.00]2.00]2.00[2.00]2.00]2.00]2.00]2.00]2.00]2.00]2.00]2.00]2.00]2.00]2.00
1 | Kuan jyh Yunn PERAK 23| -lo]lo]lo|o]lo|o]| o] o |xxolxxx
MUHAMMAD NUR ADNI SUKMA
2 | R moe A ToheE 200 | - | o | xo|xxo| o |xo |xxx
3 | Nor Shafiee NJAC 2.00 - O | XO | O [XXO]XXX
MUHAMMAD DANIAL NEGERI
41 usaiDuLLAH sempiLan | 1P| | @O O O |XXO] O [XXx
5 IFLAI\XYWAZMUHAMMAD wipers | 1.95 | - | o | o | xo [xxo|xxx
6 | DYllon Thye Weng 1aRUMT | 190 - | - | -]o| o] o]|xo|xxx
Ratchaga
MUHAMMAD AMIRUL NEGERI
7| laoat stvonan | 190 | o | o | o | xo]xo |xxx
DZULDARWISY ADAM
8 | o K ARULASHAR: smkpMPR2 | 1.90 | - | o |xxo| o [xxo|xxo|xxx
MUHD AIMAN AMSYAR
9 | Manng wipers | 185 | - | - | o] o [xxx
MUHAMMAD DANISH NEGERI
101 ZuHAIR sempiLan | 180 | - | @] O O XXX
MUHAMMAD DANIAL PLD KUALA
| o oA 180 | - o] o|xo| o |xo|xxx
NEGERI
12| IMAN HAZIM stmonan | 180 | - | - | o[ o [xxolxxx
13| MOH KHYE-DOONG BJSS 180 | - | o [ xo |xxofxxx
14| Agamuddin Azhan PERAK 180 | - | o] o |xxx| xx
FAKRI ZUHAIRI MOHD TCH
51 zuikeru ATHLETICS | 172 | - | ©| @ | © | XO XXX
AFIF HAZIQ MOHD
16| orx E SN tsTeaMsiK | 170 | - | o | xo| o |xxx
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Timing by Innotex SAECA BJSS ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP 2023 Power by IG1S

STADIUM NASIONAL BUKIT JALIL
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Pos|Athlete Team Mark [1.00]2.00]2.00]2.00{2.00|2.00|2.00|2.00|2.00]2.00]2.00]2.00{2.00|2.00|2.00|2.00
17 | Benjamin Lau Wen Jun MSPEW 1.70 - | XO XXX
MUHAMMAD SHAZI
18 | IRFAN BIN ABDUL INDIVIDUAL | 1.70 | o | o | xo |xxx
KADIR
ADRIF HADIF BIN
19| MUHAMMAD NIZAM SMK SA 165 | o | xo | xo |xxx
20| MUHAMMAD NUR uniMAP | 165 | - | o [xxofxxx
ZIKRY
IRFAN DANIEL AMAN
21| o ABDULLAK CAKSA 165 | - | - | xo |xxo|xxx
22| WOON CHENG XUN REGAA 0 .
53 | ABDUL ANIQ SYAIMAN NEGERI 0 )
ABDUL RASHID SEMBILAN
MOHAMAD NAWAWI
241 \IOHAMAD BJSS o |-
25 | Aiman Syazuwan sMkoMPR2 | 0 | - | x
Abdullah
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